ADDRESSABLE TEST CARD W020003

Addressable Test Card for TK23xxC Central Battery Systems (TS98124)
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Product Code

GTIN Code

ETIM Product Class

Length

Width
Height

Weight

W020003
6438045013176
EC002678

156 mm

42 mm

126 mm

0,12 kg
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